CEILING LUMINAIRE WITH EXPOSED
MICROWAVE SENSOR (GLOP)
EMERGENCY KIT
A Surface Mounted Radar Sensor Ceiling Fixture (GLOP) is a lighting solution
that prioritizes both energy efficiency and safety by combining modern LED
lighting technology with a radar sensor system and emergency lighting kit.
Thanks to its emergency kit feature that activates in case of a power
outage, it provides uninterrupted and safe lighting in spaces. Designed to

total harmonic distortion (THD) values of <15%. While it offers safe use with
a maximum voltage resistance of 2 kV, it provides natural and quality
lighting thanks to its CRI value of 80>.
120°
Optical Beam Angles
General Application Areas
General Information
Office School Hospital Shopping
Centers
Meeting
Rooms
Laboratories Corridors Hotels
Technical Drawing (Side View) and Wiring Diagram
Product Variations
Product Code Power Input Voltage CCT Luminous Flux Light Angle Usage Area
GLP-0010SM-01201-830-9016-02E3 10W 220V- 240V AC 50 60 Hz 3000K 1000lm 120° Surface Mounted
GLP-0015SM-01201-830-9016-02E3 15W 220V- 240V AC 50 60 Hz 3000K 1500lm 120° Surface Mounted
GLP-0020SM-01201-830-9016-02E3 20W 220V- 240V AC 50 60 Hz 3000K 2000lm 120° Surface Mounted
GLP-0010SM-01201-840-9016-02E3 10W 220V- 240V AC 50 60 Hz 4000K 1000lm 120° Surface Mounted
GLP-0015SM-01201-840-9016-02E3 15W 220V- 240V AC 50 60 Hz 4000K 1500lm 120° Surface Mounted
GLP-0020SM-01201-840-9016-02E3 20W 220V- 240V AC 50 60 Hz 4000K 2000lm 120° Surface Mounted
GLP-0010SM-01201-850-9016-02E3 10W 220V- 240V AC 50 60 Hz 5000K 1000lm 120° Surface Mounted
GLP-0015SM-01201-850-9016-02E3 15W 220V- 240V AC 50 60 Hz 5000K 1500lm 120° Surface Mounted
GLP-0020SM-01201-850-9016-02E3 20W 220V- 240V AC 50 60 Hz 5000K 2000lm 120° Surface Mounted
GLP-0010SM-01201-865-9016-02E3 10W 220V- 240V AC 50 60 Hz 6500K 1000lm 120° Surface Mounted
GLP-0015SM-01201-865-9016-02E3 15W 220V- 240V AC 50 60 Hz 6500K 1500lm 120° Surface Mounted
GLP-0020SM-01201-865-9016-02E3 20W 220V- 240V AC 50 60 Hz 6500K 2000lm 120° Surface Mounted
Odak Arge ve Teknoloji Merkezi A.Ş.
Susuz Mah. Dempa Cad. No: 13, 06105 Yenimahalle/Ankara
+90 (312) 244 63 25